
68 x 37 mm

140 x 37 mm

273 x 37 mm
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146
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8
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8
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6 W6 W 2929°° 480 lm480 lm 3000 K3000 K ++ 206196

520 lm520 lm 4000 K4000 K ++ 267869

12 W12 W 2929°° 1200 lm1200 lm 3000 K3000 K ++ 206219

1250 lm1250 lm 4000 K4000 K ++ 267876

20 W20 W 2929°° 1750 lm1750 lm 3000 K3000 K ++ 206233

1850 lm1850 lm 4000 K4000 K ++ 267883

0,130 Kg/0,0005 m³

0,320 Kg/0,0013 m³

0,480 Kg/0,0016 m³

Lika 6 WLika 6 W DALIDALI 10 W10 W 700 mA700 mA 132 x 20 x 30 mm132 x 20 x 30 mm 267982

Lika 12 WLika 12 W DALIDALI 12 W12 W 700 mA700 mA 135 x 24 x 72 mm135 x 24 x 72 mm 267999

Lika 20 WLika 20 W DALI/PushDALI/Push 25 W25 W 600 mA600 mA 135 x 24 x 72 mm135 x 24 x 72 mm 268002

2091

523

232

131

70

0,58

1,16

1,74

2,32

2,90

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

Driver ON/OFF included

Driver ON/OFF included

Driver ON/OFF included

The dimmable power supplies must be ordered in concomitance with the 
product and will be included inside the fittings by replacing the on-off power 
supply. 

ModelModel ControlControl PowerPower OutputOutput Measure (L x H x W)Measure (L x H x W) CodeCode

Optional

788 789

R
E
C
E
S
S
E
D
 
L
I
G
H
T
S

Lika Trim

LED COB OSRAM

LED COB OSRAM

LED COB OSRAM

*

DIMMABLE DRIVER*

Light beam: ACCENT

CRI≥90 12W 29° 1200lm 3000K
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